Jun 01 2024 (20:52) India Rail Info

Lalgola - Sealdah MEMU Special/03198 - MEMU - ER
LGL/Lalgola to SDAH/Sealdah
4h 50m - 228 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LGL |Lalgola 18:35 0 | 0 35 |26 |ER
2 KRP  |Krishnapur 18:38 18:39 Tm (0 |1 2 70 |26 |ER
3 |PRTL |Pirtala 18:44 18:45 Tm [0 |1 8 59 (24 [ER
4 |BQG |Bhagwangola 18:49 18:50 m [0 |1 11 86 (23 [ER
5 |G Jiaganj 18:58 18:59 Tm |0 |1 23 |66 (23 |ER
6 MBB [Murshidabad Junction 19:06 19:07 Tm |0 [1 31 71 |68 |ER
7 Ccsz Cossimbazar 19:13 19:14 Tm |0 |1 38 |33 [68 |ER
8 BPC |Berhampore Court 19:21 19:22 Tm (0 |1 42 |73 |22 |ER
9 |SGV |Sargachhi 19:29 19:30 Tm [0 |1 50 (52 |23 |[ER
10 [BFT  [Bhabta 19:34 19:35 m [0 |1 54 |72 |21 |ER
11 |(BEB |Beldanga 19:40 19:41 Tm |0 |1 60 |68 (20 |ER
12 |REJ Rejinagar 19:49 19:50 Tm |0 |1 69 |77 (17 |ER
13 |PLY Plassey 19:57 19:58 Tm (0 |1 78 |69 |19 |ER
14 |PCX |Pagla Chandi 20:03 20:04 m |0 |1 83 |73 |18 |[ER
15 |DEB [Debagram 20:08 20:09 Tm (0 |1 88 |76 |18 |ER
16 [SVH [Sonadanga 20:15 20:16 m [0 |1 96 [63 [17 [ER
17 |BTY |Bethuadahari 20:20 20:21 Tm |0 |1 100 (77 |18 |ER
18 |MGM |Muragacha 20:29 20:30 m |0 |1 110 (62 |15 |ER
19 [DHU [Dhubulia 20:35 20:36 im [0 |1 115 |68 |18 |ER
20 [(BPD |Bahadurpur 20:41 20:42 m |0 |1 121 |15 |19 |ER
21 |KNJ Krishnanagar City 21:09 21:10 Tm (0 |1 128 |45 ER
Junction
22 [RHA |Ranaghat junction 21:45 21:46 Tm (0 |1 154 |77 ER
23 |CDH |Chakdaha 21:55 21:56 im [0 |1 166 |64 |13 |ER
24 |KYI Kalyani 22:09 22:10 m [0 |1 180 |84 |13 |ER
25 [KPA Kanchrapara 22:12 22:13 Tm |0 (1 183 |28 (16 |ER
26 [NH Naihati Junction 22:29 22:30 m |0 |1 190 (62 |15 |ER
27 |BP Barrackpore 22:45 22:46 Tm |0 |1 205 (59 |12 [ER
28 |DDJ Dum Dum Junction 23:02 23:03 Tm |0 |1 221 |19 ER
29 |SDAH |Sealdah 23:25 0 |1 228 |- 11 |ER

Jun 01 2024 (20:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




